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DISCLAIMER
1. THIS PLAN HAS BEEN COMPILED FROM DESIGN PLANS AT THE SCALE/S STATED.

IT IS RECOMMENDED THAT A SURVEY IS UNDERTAKEN PRIOR TO THE
PREPARATION OF CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS. THE PLAN IS SUITABLE FOR
DESIGN ONLY & MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE OR FOR USE
AT ANY OTHER SCALES/S.

2. THE BOUNDARIES & SERVICES SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY. FURTHER
SURVEY WILL BE REQUIRED IF CONSTRUCTION IS TO TAKE PLACE ON OR
ADJACENT TO THE BOUNDARIES.
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PREPARATION OF CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS. THE PLAN IS SUITABLE FOR
DESIGN ONLY & MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE OR FOR USE
AT ANY OTHER SCALES/S.

2. THE BOUNDARIES & SERVICES SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY. FURTHER
SURVEY WILL BE REQUIRED IF CONSTRUCTION IS TO TAKE PLACE ON OR
ADJACENT TO THE BOUNDARIES.

https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/
https://www.terania.com/


(W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (W) (W)

SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS

(D
)

(D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D)

88
.5

87
.5

86
.5

85
.588
.0

87
.0

86
.0

85
.0

707
661m²

708 706

18.90

35
.00

18.90

35
.00

(GA)

(GF)

FOAMBARK STREET

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL

(GF)

0

SCALE (m) A4
1:250

2.5 5 7.5

EASEMENTS
(GA) EASEMENT FOR DRAINAGE OF SEWAGE 3 WIDE
(GF) EASEMENT FOR MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR 1 WIDE

LEGEND

WATER METER, VALVE & HYDRANT

EXISTING TREE

SEWER MANHOLE & LOT JUNCTION

(D) STORMWATER

ELECTRICAL PILLAR STREETLIGHT

STORMWATER  LOT CONNECTION

TELSTRA / NBN PIT

RETAINING WALL

EXISTING STREETLIGHT

EASEMENT

PROPERTY BOUNDARY

SS

(W) WATER

ADJACENT BOUNDARY

SEWER

STREET TREE

CONTOURS (0.5m)

Office 1, 124 Woodlark Street
Lismore NSW 2480

Phone: 02 6616 1478
Email: hello@terania.com

eastwoodliving.com.auA Quality McCloy Group Project
LOT 707

FOAMBARK STREET

STORMWATER  INLETS
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IT IS RECOMMENDED THAT A SURVEY IS UNDERTAKEN PRIOR TO THE
PREPARATION OF CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS. THE PLAN IS SUITABLE FOR
DESIGN ONLY & MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE OR FOR USE
AT ANY OTHER SCALES/S.

2. THE BOUNDARIES & SERVICES SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY. FURTHER
SURVEY WILL BE REQUIRED IF CONSTRUCTION IS TO TAKE PLACE ON OR
ADJACENT TO THE BOUNDARIES.
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IT IS RECOMMENDED THAT A SURVEY IS UNDERTAKEN PRIOR TO THE
PREPARATION OF CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS. THE PLAN IS SUITABLE FOR
DESIGN ONLY & MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE OR FOR USE
AT ANY OTHER SCALES/S.

2. THE BOUNDARIES & SERVICES SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY. FURTHER
SURVEY WILL BE REQUIRED IF CONSTRUCTION IS TO TAKE PLACE ON OR
ADJACENT TO THE BOUNDARIES.
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1. THIS PLAN HAS BEEN COMPILED FROM DESIGN PLANS AT THE SCALE/S STATED.

IT IS RECOMMENDED THAT A SURVEY IS UNDERTAKEN PRIOR TO THE
PREPARATION OF CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS. THE PLAN IS SUITABLE FOR
DESIGN ONLY & MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE OR FOR USE
AT ANY OTHER SCALES/S.

2. THE BOUNDARIES & SERVICES SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY. FURTHER
SURVEY WILL BE REQUIRED IF CONSTRUCTION IS TO TAKE PLACE ON OR
ADJACENT TO THE BOUNDARIES.
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IT IS RECOMMENDED THAT A SURVEY IS UNDERTAKEN PRIOR TO THE
PREPARATION OF CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS. THE PLAN IS SUITABLE FOR
DESIGN ONLY & MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE OR FOR USE
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EXISTING TREE

SEWER MANHOLE & LOT JUNCTION

(D) STORMWATER

ELECTRICAL PILLAR STREETLIGHT

STORMWATER  LOT CONNECTION

TELSTRA / NBN PIT

RETAINING WALL

EXISTING STREETLIGHTCONTOURS (0.5m)

Office 1, 124 Woodlark Street
Lismore NSW 2480

Phone: 02 6616 1478
Email: hello@terania.com

eastwoodliving.com.auA Quality McCloy Group Project
LOT 719

FOAMBARK STREET

STORMWATER  INLETS

DISCLAIMER
1. THIS PLAN HAS BEEN COMPILED FROM DESIGN PLANS AT THE SCALE/S STATED.

IT IS RECOMMENDED THAT A SURVEY IS UNDERTAKEN PRIOR TO THE
PREPARATION OF CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS. THE PLAN IS SUITABLE FOR
DESIGN ONLY & MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE OR FOR USE
AT ANY OTHER SCALES/S.

2. THE BOUNDARIES & SERVICES SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY. FURTHER
SURVEY WILL BE REQUIRED IF CONSTRUCTION IS TO TAKE PLACE ON OR
ADJACENT TO THE BOUNDARIES.

(GF)

(GF)
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